
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS &
PARTS IDENTIFICATION

MODEL # 1700B - 90
MADISON COUNTY

POWER NIGHT STAND

jOFRAN INC.

Lift top
Lift top hinge
Electic Outlet
Floor Glide

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts that may have come
loose inside the carton during shipment.

MADE IN VIET NAM

jOFRAN INC.
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MADE IN VIET NAM
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No Code Qty Description No Code Qty Description
Parts key

Top Drawer
Bottom Drawer
Full Extension Glide - Top Drawer only
Full Extension Glide
Drawer Pull w/Screws

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

1700B-90P05T
1700B-90P05B
1700B-90P06
1700BP06
1700B-90P04

1700B-90P22
1700B-90P22H
1700BP01E
1700BP01F

1  pc
2  pcs
1  set
2  sets
3  sets

1  pc
2  pcs
1  pc
4  pcs
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